America’s Race Track!

Summit Racing EQuipment

Motorsports Park

419-668-5555

1300 State Route 18

Norwalk, Ohio 44857

www_summitmotorsportspark.com
Hotels and Cottages Web Addresses or Email address Phone Address City
Within 5 Miles of Track
Woodview Apartments woodvnew1 7@gmall com (419) 706-0399 13 James Street Norwalk
Comfort Inn - Norwalk/Sandusky (419) 663-1922 415 Milan Ave Norwalk
Best Western - Norwalk hitp://'www. reservatloncounter comlhotelslshowl141 331/best-western- (419) 663-3501 351 Milan Ave Norwalk
Econo Lodge - Norwalk http://www.econol m/hotel-norwalk-ohio-OH127 (419) 668-5656 342 Milan Ave Norwalk
Norwalk Inn (419) 668-8255 283 Benedict Ave Norwalk
Within 6-15 Miles of Track
Alto Inn-Milan https://altoinn.com (419) 541-0863 2820 State Rt 113 East Milan
Great Wolf Lodge - Sandusky hitp://www.greatwolf. com/sandusky/waterpark (419) 609-6000 4600 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
The Gull Motel (419) 433-4855 45 Cleveland Rd E Huron
Plantation Motel http://'www.plantationmotel.com/ (419) 433-4790 2815 Cleveland Rd E Huron
Comfort Inn River's Edge Inn hitp://www. reservatloncounter comlhotelslshown 09924Icomfort-mn-nvers- (419) 433-8000 132 Main St Huron
Days Inn - South Milan : z (419) 499-4961 11404 US Rt 250 N Milan
Hampton Inn - Sandusky/Milan http: //hamptonmn3 hilton. comlenf ndex. html (419) 499-8000 11608 US Rt 250 Milan
Motel 6 - Sandusky/Milan _ttgsJme motel6. coml?n#lhotel-search'?checkmDate 2015-04- (419) 499-8001 11406 US Rt 250 N Milan
Quality Inn - Cedar Point South www.qualityinn. I-milan-ohi (419) 499-4681 11020 US Rt 250 N Milan
Red Roof Inn - Milan hnpﬁJAMMLedLQQLQQm[n{QDQINIthnmanlBBM (419) 499-4347 11303 US Rt 250 N Milan
Super 8 - Milan/Turnpike http://www.super8.com/ (419) 499-4671 11313 US Rt 250 Milan
Magnuson Hotel-Sandusky http://www.sanduskyhotels.com/#! (419) 625-7252 5981 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
Best Western Hotels and Suites http://www.sanduskyhotels.com/#! (419) 627-9595 6011 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
Comfort Inn http://www.sanduskyhotels.com/#! (419) 621-0200 5909 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
Fairfield Inn And Suites By Marriott-Sandusky  http://'www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/clesd-fairfield-inn-and-suites-sandusky/ (419) 621-9500 6220 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
Hampton Inn - Central https://hamptoninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/ohio/hampton-inn-sandusky-central-SKY OHHX/ind (419) 609-9000 6100 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
Travelodge Lake Erie - Sandusky http://'www.travelodge.com/hotels/ohio/44857/search- (419) 627-8971 5906 Milan Rd, US Rt 250 Sandusky
Hotels and Cottages Web Addresses Phone Address City
Within 16-25 Miles of Track
Bellevue Hotel & Suites http://www.bellevuehotelandsuites.com/ (419) 483-5740 1120 E Main St Bellevue
Relax Inn (419) 483-6630 620 W Main St Bellevue
Red Roof Inn - Clyde https://www.redroof.com/property/oh/clyde/RRI578 (419) 547-6660 1363 W McPherson Hwy Clyde
Comfort Inn - Cedar Point http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-huron-ohio-OH405 (419) 433-5359 2119 W Cleveland Rd Huron
Firefly Beach Resort http://fireflybeach.com/ (419) 557-4108 4903 Cleveland Rd E Huron
Motel 6 - Sandusky/Huron X (419) 433-7829 601 Rye Beach Rd Huron
Wild Waves Motel http://wildwavesmotel.com/ (419) 433-2404 4913 Cleveland Rd E Huron
The Hotel at Oberlin hitps:/www. thehotelatoberlin.com (440) 775-7001 10 east College St Oberlin
The Oberlin Inn http://'www.oberlininn. (440) 775-1111 7 N Main St Oberlin
Americas Best Value Inn http: //www amencasbestvaluemn com/bestv.cim?idp=1288&rcode=GCPPCG (419) 626-9890 5608 Milan Rd Sandusky
Bay View Motel (419) 621-0205 3712 Venice Rd Sandusky
Budget Host Inn North-Cedar Point Jlres. traviynx.com/bbe/page1.aspx? e=BNNCP&checkin=3%2F20%2F2015&che (419)626-3610 2027 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Breakers Express - Cedar Point https://www.cedarpoint.com/places-to-stay/breakers-express (419) 627-2106 1201 Cedar Point Causeway Sandusky
Castaway Bay Indoor Waterpark & Resort https://www.castawaybay.com/visit/rooms (419) 627-2500 2001 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Cedar Motel (419) 684-7145 903 E Bayview Dr Sandusky
Baymont Inn & Suites hitp://www.sanduskyhotels.com/#! (419) 625-4700 1711 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Driftwood Cottages http://'www.driftwoodohio.com/default.htm (419) 684-9250 8114 Barrett Rd Sandusky
Econo Lodge - North http://'www.econolodge.com/hotel-sandusky-ohio-OH128 (419) 627-8000 1904 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Econo Lodge Inn & Suites - South http://'www.econolodge.com/hotel-sandusky-ohio-OH138 (419) 626-8720 3309 Milan Rd Sandusky
Hotel Breakers - Cedar Point http://www.cedarpoint.com/public/park/resorts/hotels/hotel breakers.cfm (419) 627-2106 1 Cedar Point Dr Sandusky
Howard Johnson Express Inn - Sandusky http://howardjohnsonexpressinnsanduskyohio.com/ (419) 626-3742 2809 Milan Rd Sandusky
Howard Johnson Express Inn - Cedar Point X i i i (419) 625-1333 1932 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Kalahari Resort http://'www kalahariresorts.com/oh/ (419) 433-7200 7000 Kalahari Dr Sandusky
Knights Inn - Sandusky http: //www knightsinn.com/ (419) 621-9000 2405 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
La Quinta Inn - Sandusky - 2] erti (419) 626-6766 3304 Milan Rd Sandusky
Lakeview Motel (419) 684-5144 2007 Martins Point Rd Sandusky
Lighthouse Point - Cedar Point https://lwww.cedarpoint.com/places-to-stay (419) 627-2106 1 Cedar Point Dr Sandusky
Maples Motel (419) 626-1575 4409 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Melrose Motel (419) 621-7391 3515 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
North Anglers Inn (419) 609-0806 4407 Venice Rd Sandusky
Quality Inn & Suites Rainwater Park http://www.qualityinn.com/hotel-sandusky-ohio-OH279 (419) 626-6761 1935 Cleveland Road Sandusky
Quality Lodge LLC (419) 625-6542 2218 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Rodeway Inn - Cedar Point South http://'www.rodewayinn.com/hotel-sandusky-ohio-OH147 (419) 625-1291 2905 Milan Rd Sandusky
Rodeway Inn - North http://'www.rodewayinn.com/hotel-sandusky-ohio-OH135 (419) 626-6852 1021 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Sandcastle Suites Hotel - Cedar Point http://www.cedarpoint.com/public/park/resorts/hotels/sandcastle suites.cfm (419) 627-2106 1 Cedar Point Dr Sandusky
Sandusky Inn & Suites http://'www_tripadvisor.com/SmartDeals-qg50940-Sandusky Ohio-Hotel-Deals.html (419) 625-9234 1530 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Seacrest Motel http://www.seacrestmotel.net/ (419) 625-2522 2529 Columbus Ave Sandusky
Sleep Inn X i - (419) 625-6989 5509 Milan Rd Sandusky
South Shore Inn http://'www.southshoreinn.com/ (419) 626-4436 2047 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Super 8 - Sandusky North http://www.super8.com/ (419) 625-7070 5410 Milan Rd Sandusky
Value Inn (419) 626-2572 2236 Cleveland Rd Sandusky
Cottages at The Water's Edge http://'www.watersedgeonline.com/watersedge/ (440) 967-9480 6419 West Lake Road Vermilion
Holiday Inn Express - Vermilion http://'www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/reservation/findandbook (440) 967-8770 2417 State Rte 60 Vermilion
Lakeland Lodges . (440) 967-4497 13115 W Lake Rd Vermilion
Mari-Dor Beach Cottages http://www.maridorbeach.com/ (440) 967-3043 6613 W Lake Rd Vermilion
Motel Plaza http://motelplazavermilion.com/ (440) 967-3191 4645 Liberty Ave Vermilion
Village Inn & Efficiencies : i i i (440) 967-2341 3537 Liberty Ave Vermilion
Walk in the Water Cottages http://walkinthewater.com/ (440) 963-0020 11917 W Lake Rd Vermilion
Country Hearth Inn - Willard http://'www.countryhearthwillard.com/ (419) 935-8817 1201 S Conwell Ave Willard
Walton Inn (419) 933-2422 117 E Walton St Willard
Willard Country Inn & Kitchen http://'www_ tripadvisor.com/Hotel Review-g51152-d2463092-Reviews-Willard Country Inn- (419) 935-0174 429 E Walton St Willard
Bed and Breakfasts Web Addresses Phone Address City
Within 5 Miles of Track
Georgian Manor Inn hilp://Www.georgianmanorninn.com/ (419) 663-8132 123 W Main St Norwalk
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The Victorian Lady http://www.thevictorianl .com (419) 660-9860 175 W Main St Norwalk
Within 15 Miles of Track
Captain Montaque's B & B hitp://www.captainmontagues.com/ (419) 433-4756 229 Center St Huron
Plantation Motel http://www.plantationmotel.com (419) 433-4790 2815 Cleveland Rd E Huron
AlvaGlenB & B hitp://www.alvaglenbb. index.ph (567) 401-6056 12407 Jeffries Rd Milan
Angel Welcome B & B http://www.angelwelcome.com/ (419) 499-0094 2 Front St Milan
Cabin in the Woods http://cabininthewoods.net/ (440) 965-5525 13719 Garfield Rd Wakeman
Within 25 Miles of Track
5 Corners Bed & Breakfast http://www.5cornersbnb.com (440) 984-3084 175 Beaver Court Amerst
The Victorian Tudor Inn http://www.victoriantudor.com/ (419) 483-1949 408 W Main St Bellevue
Cloverhill Bed & Breakfast (419) 639-3515 401 N Clay St Green
The Hearts Delight http://theheartsdelight.com/ (330) 201-2634 1321 County Road 16 New London
vy Tree Inn & Garden (440) 774-4510 195 S Professor St Oberlin
Shurtleff Cottage (440) 774-8033 46 Morgan St Oberlin
Hallauer House Bed & Breakfast http://'www.hallauerhousebnb.com/ (440) 774-3400 14945 Hallauer Rd Oberlin
Bia Oak B And B http://thebigoakbb.com/ (419) 627-0329 2501 S Campbell St Sandusky
Ferrell House Lodge http://'www. farrellhouselodge.com/ (419) 625-8353 1104 Fremont Ave Sandusky
The Cottage Rose (419) 625-1285 210 W Adams St Sandusky
The Simpson-Flint House http://simpsonflint.com/ (419) 621-8679 234 E Washington St Sandusky
Waaner’'s 1844 Inn http://'www.Irbcg.com/wagnersinn/ (419) 626-1726 230 E Washington St Sandusky
Gilchrist Guesthouse http://www.gilchristquesthouse.com/ (440) 967-1237 5662 Huron St Vermilion
Wellington Country Inn http://wellingtoncountryinn.com/ (440) 647-5646 218 E Hermrick Ave Wellington
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